Super compact
multi-function loader

@ Amazing power and versatility in a very compact package
@ wide range of attachments available for year-round use

Avant 200 series is an amazingly powerful and versatile compact loader
considering its small size. The basic articulated design and hydraulic 4x4
transmission is the same as in bigger Avants.

Easy access to driver’s seat, ample space for operator, logical and easy-to-use
controls and excellent visibility to the working area guarantee efficient operation.
Avant quick attach system for attachments and hydraulic multi connector are
standard features as well.

Avant 200 series is very easy to operate. Its compact size and maneuverability
enable endless possibilities in small spaces, for instance on the yard and in the
garden. Since the loader is easy to transport on a trailer, you can effortlessly
relocate it wherever it is needed.

The wide Avant attachment range allows working all year round — be it
earthmoving, lawn mowing, digging, load handling, snow removal etc. 200 series
is much more than a ride-on lawn mower, compact tractor or a quad bike.
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Model

Engine

Function

Fuel

Engine output (ECE R120)

Auxiliary hydraulics
« Front outlet (standard)
« Rear outlet (optional)

Drive speed

Wheels

Pulling force

Tipping load *)

Lifting height

Weight

Height

Width

Length

specifications

AVANT 220
Kohler CV640 Stage V
4-stroke
gasoline
14,9 kW (20 hp)

30 I/min
7 1/min
0-10 km/h
20x8.00-10 tractor/grass
620 daN
350 kg
1400 mm
700 kg
1880 mm
995/1025 mm
1910 mm
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AVANT 225
Kohler ECV730 EFI Stage V
4-stroke
gasoline
18,6 kW (25 hp)

42 |/min
7 1/min
0-10km/h
20x8.00-10 tractor/grass
640 daN
350 kg
1400 mm
700 kg
1880 mm
995/1025 mm
1910 mm
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