

- Amazing power and versatility in a very compact package
- ✓ Wide range of attachments available for year-round use



1910 mm



700 kg

Avant 200 series is an amazingly powerful and versatile compact loader considering its small size. The basic articulated design and hydraulic 4x4 transmission is the same as in bigger Avants.

Easy access to driver's seat, ample space for operator, logical and easy-to-use controls and excellent visibility to the working area guarantee efficient operation. Avant quick attach system for attachments and hydraulic multi connector are standard features as well.

Avant 200 series is very easy to operate. Its compact size and maneuverability enable endless possibilities in small spaces, for instance on the yard and in the garden. Since the loader is easy to transport on a trailer, you can effortlessly relocate it wherever it is needed.

The wide Avant attachment range allows working all year round – be it earthmoving, lawn mowing, digging, load handling, snow removal etc. 200 series is much more than a ride-on lawn mower, compact tractor or a quad bike.



1400 mm



350 kg



20-25 hp diesel



0 - 10 km/h

## specifications







Model	AVANT 220	AVANT 225
Engine	Kohler CV640 Stage V	Kohler ECV730 EFI Stage V
Function	4-stroke	4-stroke
Fuel	gasoline	gasoline
Engine output (ECE R120)	14,9 kW (20 hp)	18,6 kW (25 hp)
Auxiliary hydraulics		
<ul> <li>Front outlet (standard)</li> </ul>	30 l/min	42 l/min
<ul> <li>Rear outlet (optional)</li> </ul>	7 l/min	7 l/min
Drive speed	0 - 10 km/h	0 - 10 km/h
Wheels	20x8.00-10 tractor/grass	20x8.00-10 tractor/grass
Pulling force	620 daN	640 daN
Tipping load *)	350 kg	350 kg
Lifting height	1400 mm	1400 mm
Weight	700 kg	700 kg
Height	1880 mm	1880 mm
Width	995/1025 mm	995/1025 mm
Length	1910 mm	1910 mm